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License # Company Name

Company Address

Phone #

Licensed Installer

Adams County

2-46397 TCY EXCAVATION

Canyon County

021715 3L EXCAVATION LLC

1-1191 A.S.C.,INC

021617 AARDVARK EXTERIORS LLC

2-37557 ALTERNATIVE WASTEWATER SYSTEMS,

LLC
003116 American Rooter & Drain

014035  Atkinson Jet Septic
013880 Barmaster LLC

2-47361 Basalt Blackwater & Excavation - Installer

006975  Beacon Plumbing

1-7665 BENNETT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

023559  BLACK SAGE DIRT WORKS LLC

008930 Bradmar Construction LLC
019328 Burdick Construction LLC
1-1079 CIRCLE C EXCAVATION

1-1093 CLARK M. DRAPER CONSTRUCTION INC.

1-1086 DAN'S CONSTRUCTION

1828 EXETER RD , COUNCIL ID 83612

13870 STAGECOACH RD , NAMPA ID 83686
119 RIVERWOOD DR, CALDWELL ID 83605
330 N EAGLE RD , KUNA ID 83634

12349 W. Tahiti Cout , Boise ID 83713

1005 Commercial Way , Caldwell ID 83605
1203 W. Delmar Dr , Meridian ID 83646

12311 Shady Lane , Middleton ID 83644

303 E Franklin Rd , Meridian ID 83642

9809 HAYDEN WAY , MIDDLETON ID 83644
10505 JANIE PLACE , BOISE ID 83714

3500 Amy Ln, Emmett ID 83617
6615 Glendale Rd , Melba ID 83641

11326 W Cumberland River Dr. , Nampa ID 83686

47 S Pit Ln , Nampa ID 83687
17597 DEER FLAT RD , CALDWELL ID 83607

(208) 741-0874

(208) 954-9149
208-899-0939

(208) 713-6140
(208) 631-7068

(208) 402-5152
(208) 870-4326
(208) 869-3703
(208) 602-8868
(208) 593-3268
(208) 573-4500
5309027867

(208) 870-0876
(208) 866-8083
208-941-0948
208-794-1761
(208) 249-1064

TARAN YORK

JAKE LINDERMAN
Brent Solis
Daniel Thomas

Ryan Spiers

Joshua Jordon
DALE ATKINSON
Joshua Bartels
LEVI THOMAS
Steven Boudreaux
Craig Bennett

BLACK SAGE DIRT
WORKS LLC

Barry Rodieck
Justin Burdick
CHAD CANNON
CLARK DRAPER
DANIEL C SEVY
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1-1087
2-37919
004419
001586
2-46054
003795
2-43735
2-42068
2-36566
022488

2-45828
2-45090
1-1112

2-45856
2-44660

2-31878
2-45441
011950
022799
2-40368

DAYSTAR EXCAVATION, INC.
DIRTPRO LLC

Dixie River Construction LLC

Ekard Trucking & Excavation

EUSKADI CONSTRUCTION

Evenhouse Excavation

EVERLASTING CONCRETE PRODUCTS
FOOTE DIRTWORKS LLC

GOOLD, JEFF EXCAVATING

H LEIGH EXCAVATING LLC

HAGER CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
ICON BUILDING SOLUTIONS

IDAHO BACKHOE, INC.

IDAHO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC
IDAHO SEPTICS LLC

JBO HOMES LLC

JPS CONSTRUCTION LLC
L2 Insulation Inc

LAST CALL BACKHOE

LLC

10506 Farner Rd , Nampa ID 83686
PO BOX 1361, NAMPA ID 83653

22278 Dixie River Road , Caldwell ID 83607

3023 HWY 45 , Melba ID 83641

2718 Bobcat Dr, Nampa ID 83687

11213 White River St , Caldwell ID 83605
PO BOX 52011 , IDAHO FALLS ID 83405
304 DEWEY , MIDDLETON ID 83644
1940 PARADISE LN , MERIDIAN ID 83646

15280 RIVERSIDE RD , CALDWELL ID 83607

2400 Gulley Road , Homedale ID 83628
23008 Stonewater Ln , Greenleaf ID 83626
415 Robinson Blvd , Nampa ID 83687

18967 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd , Caldwell ID 83605
1205 W. Overland Road , Meridian ID 83642

25732 HOP RD , CALDWELL ID 83607

19195 CATHIE DRIVE , CALDWELL ID 83607

393 SW 7th Ave , Meridian ID 83645

4705 N CAMP CREEK AVE , MERIDIAN ID 83642
LMC Laurenson Management & Construction 18532 TRANQUIL PL , CALDWELL ID 83607

(208) 919-3687
(208) 573-7306
(208) 921-7712
(208) 880-7725
(208) 941-7133
(208) 724-9397
(208) 941-4191
(208) 869-7512
(208) 371-1181

)

(858) 774-9342

(208) 606-8233
208-696-8811
208-697-2155
(208) 995-0100
(208) 576-0761

(208) 284-1542
208-880-8809
(208) 573-5690
208-997-0799
(208) 880-3139

Gabe Dean

PHIL HILLS

Brenan Thueson

TYLER EKARD

Aaron Bicandi

Zachary Evenhouse

STEVE & PAREE GODSILL
BRITT FOOTE

JEFF GOOLD

H LEIGH EXCAVATING
LLC

JIM HAGER
ZACHARY FLORY
TONY SHUYLER
JASON DODGE

CARMEN BELMAN &
JULIAN PEREZ

Jose Cruz

JASON SHIPPY
Richard Lauson
Shane Willette
BRYAN LAURENSON
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1-1131

020429
1-4605
022920
1-1146

1-1140

018623
1-1160

2-41503
020544
2-43756
020105
022377
020608
2-44762
001613
017401

014218
2-44509

LURRE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MG WORX LLC

MOBILE HOME LOCATORS, INC.
MOUNTAIN WEST EXCAVATION LLC

NAMPA DRAIN AND SEPTIC, INC.
(INSTALLER)

OLSON AND SONS EXCAVATION AND
LANDSCAPING

Owyhee Civil LLC

PARADISE EXCAVATION AND
CONSTRUCTION INC.

PIATT EXCAVATING, LLC
PREMIER EARTHWORKS
PRIME PLUMBING LLC

Qube Construction LLC

RIVER LINE TECH

ROCKING R EXCAVATION LLC
STEADY EARTHWORKS, LLC
T.G Phillips Grading and Pipe

Thunder Mountain Garage Door & Structure
LLC

Toll Excavation and Septic LLC
TOP GRADE EXCAVATION

307 BADIOLA ST, CALDWELL ID 83605

8347 S HAPPY VALLEY RD , NAMPA ID 83686
5600 CLEVELAND BLV , CALDWELL ID 83607
3782 E AMITY AVE 103 , NAMPA ID 83687
2708 LEWIS LN , NAMPA ID 83686

23307 CAN-ADA RD , STAR ID 83669

3258 N Duane Way , Boise ID 83713
920 LAUREL ST, CALDWELL ID 83605

PO BOX 9, MIDDLETON ID 83644

11161 GREENHURST RD , NAMPA ID 83686
1020 E Homedale Rd , Caldwell ID 83607

810 S Quiet Creek Ln , Nampa ID 83687

2513 E LOCUST LN, NAMPA ID 83686

23665 RUDD RD , PARMA ID 83660

19801 WILDERNESS DR, CALDWELL ID 83605
29392 Sabin Rd , Parma ID 83660

PO Box 1242 , Nampa ID 83653

13944 Raymond Dr, Caldwell ID 83605
3233 S. Ruffin Ln , Meridian ID 83642

(208) 459-8624
(208) 740-8357
(208) 459-7401
(208) 506-2134
(208) 476-7100

(208) 989-2018

(208) 249-1355
(208) 999-0489

(208) 590-3398

(208) 807-5485
(208) 353-5176
(208) 968-0040
(208) 695-9031
(208) 670-5724
(209) 810-2145
(208) 468-2330

(208) 369-8729
(208) 972-3202

LURRE CONSTRCUTION
MATHEW GIBBER
TRAVIS ANDREWS
TRAVIS CHENEY
RICHARD ROGERS

GARY OLSON

Conrad Weiland
Jason Degitz

KENNY PIATT
Skyler Lenty
KEVIN SMITH
Mathew Thompson
RIVER LINE TECH
DUSTIN ROLPH
Kyle Steadman
Tracy PHILLIPS
John Ong

Jared Toll
JACOB WILCOX
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1-17286
1-1232
1-1211
1-1222
020045

TREASURE VALLEY EXCAVATION, LLC
TRINITY CONSTRUCTION

UNDERLINE CONSTRUCTION

WELCH EXCAVATING, INC.

Z & H Homes

Gem County

2-47009
2-40614
1-16943
2-44912
022375
2-23900
2-38143
001430
2-23728
016614
2-40378
1-1235
2-42212
018061

B & W EXCAVATION AND CONSTRUCTION
BANDUCCI'S EXCAVATION LLC

BLACK CANYON EXCAVATION, LLC
CLAYTON AYERS TRUCK AND TRACTOR
DURABLE PLUMBING

Goff's Plumbing Inc - Installer
GREENLYNN, INC.

Guho Corporation

HIGH MARK MECHANICAL, INC.

JMH Services

KLH TRUCKING & EXCAVATION

T & KENTERPRISES

TNG Excavation- Gough, Trevor & Nicole

Turney Land Construction LLC

18682 N Franklin Blvd , Nampa ID 83687

8785 TEN MILE RD , MERIDIAN ID 83642
11598 LAKE LOWELL AVE , NAMPA ID 83686
18750 MARKET RD , CALDWELL ID 83607
25998 lverson Rd , Caldwell ID 83607

1800 SALES YARD RD , EMMETT ID 83617
2585 LOCUST , EMMETT ID 83617

5280 E. Black Canyon Hwy , Emmett ID 83617
9995 UPPER AVE , EMMETT ID 83617

11200 GRASSY RIDGE LN, SWEET ID 83670
1235 ALLEN LN , EMMETT ID 83617

PO BOX 922 , EMMETT ID 83617

391 W State St , Eagle ID 83616

3605 VAN DUESEN RD , EMMETT ID 83617
1530 Salesyard Rd , Emmett ID 83617

3410 CENTRAL RD , EMMETT ID 83617
10625 GATFIELD RD , EMMETT ID 83617
1677 SUNSET DR , EMMETT ID 83617

2610 E Locust St, Emmett ID 83617

(208) 908-3149
(208) 941-4898
208-941-0786

(208) 941-3024
(208) 941-0268

(208) 859-4036
(208) 859-2514
(208) 585-3637
(208) 513-4373
(208) 805-0211
(208) 365-4257
(208) 365-5401
(208) 939-8850
(208) 870-0487
(208) 919-4869
(208) 963-0143
(208) 869-0330
(208) 919-0793
(208) 366-9940

RANDY BARNEY, JR.
SHELBY STROEBEL
LAMOND THUESON

Phil Welch

Zane Shippy

BRADLEY WHITELEY
Joshua Banducci
STEVEN HILLMAN
Clayton Ayers
DURABLE PLUMBLING
JEFFERSON GOFF
LYNN BAKER

Nick Guho

KIRK JOHNS

Mark Hair

KELLY HERRING
TOM GATFIELD

TNG EXCAVATION

Tom Turney
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Owyhee County

018743
2-25910
1-1583
1-1210

Dirt Brothers LLC

Gary McDaniel Excavation
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
URIA PUMP

Payette County

1-1095
1-1119
1-1123
020368

014293
020552
001439
016307

DURHAM GRAVEL WORKS, INC.
J W EXCAVATING
L & M FINE GRADING & EXCAVATION, LLC.

PATRIOT CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING
LLC

Shaw Excavation Services LLC
Shippy Excavation

SNL Dirt Works

The Fix It Guy LLC

Washington County

2-46209
2-40743
018794

2-44688

A3 UNDERGROUND
ADVANCED TERRAIN DESIGN
Dick's Property Service LLC
UPGRADE EXCAVATION, INC.

219 Quail Dr , Melba ID 83641

22564 RIVER RD , GRAND VIEW ID 83624
28509 BENHAM ST, BRUNEAU ID 83604
3435 INDUSTRIAL RD , HOMEDALE ID 83628

12159 HILL RD , PAYETTE ID 83661

9394 KENNEDY RD , PAYETTE ID 83661

3490 CASSIA RD , NEW PLYMOUTH ID 83655
729 SW 7TH ST, FRUITLAND ID 83619

3817 SW 2nd Ave , New Plymouth ID 83655
4095 Hwy 30 W, New Plymouth ID 83655
5280 Hwy 30 South , New Plymouth ID 83655
1883 NW 1st Ave , Fruitland ID 83619

3494 RUSH CREEK RD , CAMBRIDGE ID 83610
830 JONATHAN RD , WEISER ID 83672

512 N 8th St , Nyssa OR 97913

3105 HIGHWAY 95 , CAMBRIDGE ID 83610

(208) 965-4579
(208) 599-3550
(208) 845-2188
(208) 337-3954

(208) 642-9529
208-642-9637

(208) 573-5920
(208) 695-4548

(208) 739-3853
(208) 695-3245
(208) 800-2573
(208) 739-6489

(208) 630-3017
(208) 550-2569
(208) 573-2187
(208) 566-4600

CHRISTOPHER YOUNG
GARY MC DANIEL
STACEY BUCKINGHAM
Ric Uria

David Durham

JOHN WIENS

LARRY EELLS
Chad lvie

Jeremy Shaw
Brandon Shippy
Scott Jensen

Eric Ross

Hugo Van Vliet
J.R. BUMGARNER
Micheal Day

MIKE NIXON
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