

Complex Installer License



License #	Company Name	Company Address	Phone #	Licensed Installer
Adams County				
2-46397	TCY EXCAVATION	1828 EXETER RD , COUNCIL ID 83612	(208) 741-0874	TARAN YORK
Canyon County				
021715	3L EXCAVATION LLC	13870 STAGECOACH RD , NAMPA ID 83686	(208) 954-9149	JAKE LINDERMAN
1-1191	A.S.C., INC	119 RIVERWOOD DR , CALDWELL ID 83605	208-899-0939	Brent Solis
021617	AARDVARK EXTERIORS LLC	330 N EAGLE RD , KUNA ID 83634	(208) 713-6140	Daniel Thomas
2-37557	ALTERNATIVE WASTEWATER SYSTEMS, LLC	12349 W. Tahiti Cout , Boise ID 83713	(208) 631-7068	Ryan Spiers
003116	American Rooter & Drain	1005 Commercial Way , Caldwell ID 83605	(208) 402-5152	Joshua Jordon
014035	Atkinson Jet Septic	1203 W. Delmar Dr , Meridian ID 83646	(208) 870-4326	DALE ATKINSON
013880	Barmaster LLC		(208) 869-3703	Joshua Bartels
2-47361	Basalt Blackwater & Excavation - Installer	12311 Shady Lane , Middleton ID 83644	(208) 602-8868	LEVI THOMAS
006975	Beacon Plumbing	303 E Franklin Rd , Meridian ID 83642	(208) 593-3268	Steven Boudreaux
1-7665	BENNETT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	9809 HAYDEN WAY , MIDDLETON ID 83644	(208) 573-4500	Craig Bennett
023559	BLACK SAGE DIRT WORKS LLC	10505 JANIE PLACE , BOISE ID 83714	5309027867	BLACK SAGE DIRT WORKS LLC
008930	Bradmar Construction LLC	3500 Amy Ln , Emmett ID 83617	(208) 870-0876	Barry Rodieck
019328	Burdick Construction LLC	6615 Glendale Rd , Melba ID 83641	(208) 866-8083	Justin Burdick
1-1079	CIRCLE C EXCAVATION	11326 W Cumberland River Dr. , Nampa ID 83686	208-941-0948	CHAD CANNON
1-1093	CLARK M. DRAPER CONSTRUCTION INC.	47 S Pit Ln , Nampa ID 83687	208-794-1761	CLARK DRAPER
1-1086	DAN'S CONSTRUCTION	17597 DEER FLAT RD , CALDWELL ID 83607	(208) 249-1064	DANIEL C SEVY

Complex Installer License



License #	Company Name	Company Address	Phone #	Licensed Installer
1-1087	DAYSTAR EXCAVATION, INC.	10506 Farner Rd , Nampa ID 83686	(208) 919-3687	Gabe Dean
2-37919	DIRTPRO LLC	PO BOX 1361 , NAMPA ID 83653	(208) 573-7306	PHIL HILLS
004419	Dixie River Construction LLC	22278 Dixie River Road , Caldwell ID 83607	(208) 921-7712	Brenan Thueson
001586	Ekard Trucking & Excavation	3023 HWY 45 , Melba ID 83641	(208) 880-7725	TYLER EKARD
2-46054	EUSKADI CONSTRUCTION	2718 Bobcat Dr , Nampa ID 83687	(208) 941-7133	Aaron Bicandi
003795	Evenhouse Excavation	11213 White River St , Caldwell ID 83605	(208) 724-9397	Zachary Evenhouse
2-43735	EVERLASTING CONCRETE PRODUCTS	PO BOX 52011 , IDAHO FALLS ID 83405	(208) 941-4191	STEVE & PAREE GODSILL
2-42068	FOOTE DIRTWORKS LLC	304 DEWEY , MIDDLETON ID 83644	(208) 869-7512	BRITT FOOTE
2-36566	GOOLD, JEFF EXCAVATING	1940 PARADISE LN , MERIDIAN ID 83646	(208) 371-1181	JEFF GOOLD
022488	H LEIGH EXCAVATING LLC	15280 RIVERSIDE RD , CALDWELL ID 83607	(858) 774-9342	H LEIGH EXCAVATING LLC
2-45828	HAGER CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC	2400 Gulley Road , Homedale ID 83628	(208) 606-8233	JIM HAGER
2-45090	ICON BUILDING SOLUTIONS	23008 Stonewater Ln , Greenleaf ID 83626	208-696-8811	ZACHARY FLORY
1-1112	IDAHO BACKHOE, INC.	415 Robinson Blvd , Nampa ID 83687	208-697-2155	TONY SHUYLER
2-45856	IDAHO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC	18967 Upper Pleasant Ridge Rd , Caldwell ID 83605	(208) 995-0100	JASON DODGE
2-44660	IDAHO SEPTICS LLC	1205 W. Overland Road , Meridian ID 83642	(208) 576-0761	CARMEN BELMAN & JULIAN PEREZ
2-31878	JBO HOMES LLC	25732 HOP RD , CALDWELL ID 83607	(208) 284-1542	Jose Cruz
2-45441	JPS CONSTRUCTION LLC	19195 CATHIE DRIVE , CALDWELL ID 83607	208-880-8809	JASON SHIPPY
011950	L2 Insulation Inc	393 SW 7th Ave , Meridian ID 83645	(208) 573-5690	Richard Lauson
022799	LAST CALL BACKHOE	4705 N CAMP CREEK AVE , MERIDIAN ID 83642	208-997-0799	Shane Willette
2-40368	LMC Laurenson Management & Construction LLC	18532 TRANQUIL PL , CALDWELL ID 83607	(208) 880-3139	BRYAN LAURENSON

Complex Installer License



License #	Company Name	Company Address	Phone #	Licensed Installer
1-1131	LURRE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	307 BADIOLA ST , CALDWELL ID 83605	(208) 459-8624	LURRE CONSTRUCUTION
020429	MG WORX LLC	8347 S HAPPY VALLEY RD , NAMPA ID 83686	(208) 740-8357	MATHEW GIBBER
1-4605	MOBILE HOME LOCATORS, INC.	5600 CLEVELAND BLV , CALDWELL ID 83607	(208) 459-7401	TRAVIS ANDREWS
022920	MOUNTAIN WEST EXCAVATION LLC	3782 E AMITY AVE 103 , NAMPA ID 83687	(208) 506-2134	TRAVIS CHENEY
1-1146	NAMPA DRAIN AND SEPTIC, INC. (INSTALLER)	2708 LEWIS LN , NAMPA ID 83686	(208) 476-7100	RICHARD ROGERS
1-1140	OLSON AND SONS EXCAVATION AND LANDSCAPING	23307 CAN-ADA RD , STAR ID 83669	(208) 989-2018	GARY OLSON
018623	Owyhee Civil LLC	3258 N Duane Way , Boise ID 83713	(208) 249-1355	Conrad Weiland
1-1160	PARADISE EXCAVATION AND CONSTRUCTION INC.	920 LAUREL ST , CALDWELL ID 83605	(208) 999-0489	Jason Degitz
2-41503	PIATT EXCAVATING, LLC	PO BOX 9 , MIDDLETON ID 83644	(208) 590-3398	KENNY PIATT
020544	PREMIER EARTHWORKS	11161 GREENHURST RD , NAMPA ID 83686		Skyler Lenty
2-43756	PRIME PLUMBING LLC	1020 E Homedale Rd , Caldwell ID 83607	(208) 807-5485	KEVIN SMITH
020105	Qube Construction LLC	810 S Quiet Creek Ln , Nampa ID 83687	(208) 353-5176	Mathew Thompson
022377	RIVER LINE TECH	2513 E LOCUST LN , NAMPA ID 83686	(208) 968-0040	RIVER LINE TECH
020608	ROCKING R EXCAVATION LLC	23665 RUDD RD , PARMA ID 83660	(208) 695-9031	DUSTIN ROLPH
2-44762	STEADY EARTHWORKS, LLC	19801 WILDERNESS DR , CALDWELL ID 83605	(208) 670-5724	Kyle Steadman
001613	T.G Phillips Grading and Pipe	29392 Sabin Rd , Parma ID 83660	(209) 810-2145	Tracy PHILLIPS
017401	Thunder Mountain Garage Door & Structure LLC	PO Box 1242 , Nampa ID 83653	(208) 468-2330	John Ong
014218	Toll Excavation and Septic LLC	13944 Raymond Dr , Caldwell ID 83605	(208) 369-8729	Jared Toll
2-44509	TOP GRADE EXCAVATION	3233 S. Ruffin Ln , Meridian ID 83642	(208) 972-3202	JACOB WILCOX

Complex Installer License



License #	Company Name	Company Address	Phone #	Licensed Installer
1-17286	TREASURE VALLEY EXCAVATION, LLC	18682 N Franklin Blvd , Nampa ID 83687	(208) 908-3149	RANDY BARNEY, JR.
1-1232	TRINITY CONSTRUCTION	8785 TEN MILE RD , MERIDIAN ID 83642	(208) 941-4898	SHELBY STROEBEL
1-1211	UNDERLINE CONSTRUCTION	11598 LAKE LOWELL AVE , NAMPA ID 83686	208-941-0786	LAMOND THUESON
1-1222	WELCH EXCAVATING, INC.	18750 MARKET RD , CALDWELL ID 83607	(208) 941-3024	Phil Welch
020045	Z & H Homes	25998 Iverson Rd , Caldwell ID 83607	(208) 941-0268	Zane Shippy
Gem County				
2-47009	B & W EXCAVATION AND CONSTRUCTION	1800 SALES YARD RD , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 859-4036	BRADLEY WHITELEY
2-40614	BANDUCCI'S EXCAVATION LLC	2585 LOCUST , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 859-2514	Joshua Banducci
1-16943	BLACK CANYON EXCAVATION, LLC	5280 E. Black Canyon Hwy , Emmett ID 83617	(208) 585-3637	STEVEN HILLMAN
2-44912	CLAYTON AYERS TRUCK AND TRACTOR	9995 UPPER AVE , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 513-4373	Clayton Ayers
022375	DURABLE PLUMBING	11200 GRASSY RIDGE LN , SWEET ID 83670	(208) 805-0211	DURABLE PLUMBLING
2-23900	Goff's Plumbing Inc - Installer	1235 ALLEN LN , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 365-4257	JEFFERSON GOFF
2-38143	GREENLYNN, INC.	PO BOX 922 , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 365-5401	LYNN BAKER
001430	Guho Corporation	391 W State St , Eagle ID 83616	(208) 939-8850	Nick Guho
2-23728	HIGH MARK MECHANICAL, INC.	3605 VAN DUESEN RD , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 870-0487	KIRK JOHNS
016614	JMH Services	1530 Salesyard Rd , Emmett ID 83617	(208) 919-4869	Mark Hair
2-40378	KLH TRUCKING & EXCAVATION	3410 CENTRAL RD , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 963-0143	KELLY HERRING
1-1235	T & K ENTERPRISES	10625 GATFIELD RD , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 869-0330	TOM GATFIELD
2-42212	TNG Excavation- Gough, Trevor & Nicole	1677 SUNSET DR , EMMETT ID 83617	(208) 919-0793	TNG EXCAVATION
018061	Turney Land Construction LLC	2610 E Locust St , Emmett ID 83617	(208) 366-9940	Tom Turney

Complex Installer License



License #	Company Name	Company Address	Phone #	Licensed Installer
Owyhee County				
018743	Dirt Brothers LLC	219 Quail Dr , Melba ID 83641	(208) 965-4579	CHRISTOPHER YOUNG
2-25910	Gary McDaniel Excavation	22564 RIVER RD , GRAND VIEW ID 83624	(208) 599-3550	GARY MC DANIEL
1-1583	SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	28509 BENHAM ST , BRUNEAU ID 83604	(208) 845-2188	STACEY BUCKINGHAM
1-1210	URIA PUMP	3435 INDUSTRIAL RD , HOMEDALE ID 83628	(208) 337-3954	Ric Uria
Payette County				
1-1095	DURHAM GRAVEL WORKS, INC.	12159 HILL RD , PAYETTE ID 83661	(208) 642-9529	David Durham
1-1119	J W EXCAVATING	9394 KENNEDY RD , PAYETTE ID 83661	208-642-9637	JOHN WIENS
1-1123	L & M FINE GRADING & EXCAVATION, LLC.	3490 CASSIA RD , NEW PLYMOUTH ID 83655	(208) 573-5920	LARRY EELLS
020368	PATRIOT CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING LLC	729 SW 7TH ST , FRUITLAND ID 83619	(208) 695-4548	Chad Ivie
014293	Shaw Excavation Services LLC	3817 SW 2nd Ave , New Plymouth ID 83655	(208) 739-3853	Jeremy Shaw
020552	Shippy Excavation	4095 Hwy 30 W , New Plymouth ID 83655	(208) 695-3245	Brandon Shippy
001439	SNL Dirt Works	5280 Hwy 30 South , New Plymouth ID 83655	(208) 800-2573	Scott Jensen
016307	The Fix It Guy LLC	1883 NW 1st Ave , Fruitland ID 83619	(208) 739-6489	Eric Ross
Washington County				
2-46209	A3 UNDERGROUND	3494 RUSH CREEK RD , CAMBRIDGE ID 83610	(208) 630-3017	Hugo Van Vliet
2-40743	ADVANCED TERRAIN DESIGN	830 JONATHAN RD , WEISER ID 83672	(208) 550-2569	J.R. BUMGARNER
018794	Dick's Property Service LLC	512 N 8th St , Nyssa OR 97913	(208) 573-2187	Micheal Day
2-44688	UPGRADE EXCAVATION, INC.	3105 HIGHWAY 95 , CAMBRIDGE ID 83610	(208) 566-4600	MIKE NIXON